
BUS SCHEDULE – Effective 9/5/18 
 Diamond Valley School, Pre-School  

Monday-Friday Morning - Monday– Thursday-Friday Afternoon Schedule 
WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON SCHEDULE LISTED ON BACK 

THE BUS LEAVES EACH STOP AT THE LISTED TIME. THANK YOU

MARKLEEVILLE MORNING RUN 

BUS #D6   (Miguel) 
Manzanita Road                                             6:55 am 
3450 Hot Springs Rd                                      7:10 am 
Shay Creek Road                                           7:12 am 
Markleevillage                                                7:16 am 
Markleeville Librbary 7:19 am 
190 Laramie Street                          ** 7:20 am 
Alpine Village     7:30 am 
20520 Hwy 89 7:32 am 
Hawkins Ranch Road    (on call) 7:36 am 
Sierra Pines Store 7:40 am 
20151 Hwy 89 7:42 am 
151 Diamond Valley Road 7:44 am 
Arrive at Diamond Valley School 7:45 am 
 
Leave DVS with Pre School 7:47 am 
Carson River Road                                         8:07am 
Community Pre School Student 8:00 am 
Pre School 8:12 am 

 
 

MESA/COMMUNITY MORNING RUN 

 BUS #1   (Steve)  

190/290 Emigrant Trail         **  7:03 am 
1600 Emigrant Trail            **  7:10 am 
Carson View Mail Boxes                ** 7:13 am 
Spring Canyon                                **  7:14 am 
Hawkins Peak                                  ** 7:18 am 
Jenny May Way    7:19 am 
600 Chambers Lane 7:23 am 
410 Chambers Lane                                      7:24 am 
Washoe Community Center      (2 stops) 7:30 am 
Arrive at Diamond Valley School 7:45 am 
 
 

 

          WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON  

BUS RUNS ARE LISTED ON  

THE BACK OF THIS SHEET 
 

AFTERNOON BUS RUN 
BUS #D6 (Miguel) 

Pick up Pre School Students @ ELC  2:10 pm 
Carson River Road                                         2:15 pm     
Washoe Community Center   (2 stops)  **  2:27 pm 
Leave Diamond Valley School                        2:35 pm 
Alpine Village                                                  2:38 pm 
190/290 Emigrant Trail                                    2:41 pm 
Carson View Mail Boxes                   **  2:46 pm 
Hawkins Peak  2:48 pm 
Jenny May Way                                **  2:52 pm 
Chambers Lane                         **  2:57 pm 
20520 Hwy 89  3:05 pm 
Manzanita Drive  3:07 pm 
Sierra Pines  3:09 pm 
190 Laramie Street                      3:19 pm 
Markleevillage                                   **  3:21 pm 
Shay Creek Road  3:30 pm 
3450 Hot Springs Road    3:35 pm 
Return to Diamond Valley School  4:00 pm 

 

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM 
BUS #D6 (Miguel) 

Alpine Village 5:07 pm 
Washoe Community Center   (2 stops)  ** 5:15 pm 
600 Chambers Lane                               ** 5:24 pm 
35 Jenny May Way                                 ** 5:27 pm 
1063 Foothill                                           ** 5:28 pm 
Shakehill Drive 5:29 pm 
190/290 Emigrant Trail 5:31 pm  
Sierra Pines 5:36 pm 
Laramie Street 5:53 pm 
Markleevillage 5:56 pm 
Shay Creek 6:01 pm 
3450 Hot Springs Rd                                      6:06 pm 
Return to Diamond Valley School 6:18 pm 

 
 

        Community Bus Run 

            Bus #1 (Scott) 

       Leave DVE 2:35 – Arrive 2:45 

 

              
** Red light walk across – bus driver 
       



 

   

 

 

 

 

 

IF YOUR CHILD IS LISTED 

ON CALL AND THEY NEED A 

RIDE, PLEASE CALL THE 

SCHOOL AT 694-2238, IF 

IT IS BEFORE OR AFTER 

SCHOOL HOURS THE BUS 

BARN EXTENSION IS 218.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   

                         

                          Wednesday   
AFTERNOON BUS RUN 

BUS #D6 (Miguel) 
Pick up Pre School Students @ ELC 1:05 pm 
Carson River Rd                                            1:10 pm 
Washoe Community                                      1:18 pm 
Leave Diamond Valley School 1:35 pm 
Alpine Village                                                 1:38 pm 
190 Emigrant Trail                                         1:42 pm                                             
Carson View Mail Boxes                  ** 1:48 pm 
Spring Canyon/Shakehill Drive 1:52 pm 
Hawkins Peak 1:53 pm 
35 Jenny May Way                          **           1:57 pm 
600Chambers Lane                                       2:01 pm 
410 Chambers Lane                                      2:02 pm 
20520 Hwy 89 2:10 pm 
20188 Hwy 89 2:12 pm 
Sierra Pines 2:14 pm 
190 Laramie Street                           ** 2:23 pm 
Markleevillage                                   ** 2:27 pm 
Shay Creek Road 2:32 pm 
3450 Hot Springs Road                                 2:35 pm          
Return to Diamond Valley School 2:55 pm 

 
 

 
  Wednesday Community Bus Run   

                  Scott #1 (Scott)     

     Leave DVE 1:35 – Arrive 1:45 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 


